Friday Game

Low Front:
Rick Schleining
Clint Schaeffer
Genaro Zamudio
T. Jay Wirth
Kerry Cunningham
Garrett Dunn
Andy Goddard
Scott Delmore

Low Back:
Howard Fisher
Garrett Dunn
Mike Millan
Dave Pershing
Jeff Reiser
Tony Bella

Low Total:
Garrett Dunn
Howard Fisher
Mike Millan
Rick Schleining
Genaro Zamudio
Rick Elyea
Jeff Reiser
Jeff Longtain

Payballs:
#6
#8
#9

$29.00 each

Wes Whitson

T. Jay Wirth

Kerry Cunningham

7-9-21
Blue Tees

38-5-33
40-6-34
38-4-34
40-6-34
38-3-35
36-1-35
44-9-35
39-4-35

35-3-32
36-1-35
38-3-35
39-3-36
42-6-36
37-1-36

70
71
71
73
73
73
73
73

$20.50
13.00
13.00
13.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

$20.50
14.50
14.50
6.00
6.00
6.00

$20.50
14.50
14.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50



